




Hello IPHC Members,

Another year has gone by much too fast! 2013 was a successful year for the 
Iowa Paint Horse Club, once again.  I want to thank all our show managers 
and volunteers for doing a great job in keeping our shows running smoothly.  
The IPHYC really stepped up their efforts in 2013 with great participation, 
fundraising, and managing a show!  It is great to see our youth learning the 
roles to run our club in the future.  

We are looking forward to the return of our March show in 2014, along with 
a few changes to the show schedule throughout the summer.  

We continue to see great participation in the stallion auction and futurity 
classes.  The increased quality of stallions and mares is seen each fall at 

the State Show & Futurity.  This is a great representation of the members in our club. 

I look forward to seeing you all at our IPHC events in 2014!  Volunteers are always appreciated in any capacity.  
Remember you do not have to be a board member to get involved! 

									         IPHC President 
									         Lonnie McLain 
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Letter From Our PresidentIPHC

American Paint Horse Association
2800 Meacham Boulevard
Fort Worth, Texas 76137
 (817) 834-APHA (2742)

(817) 834-3152 Fax

IPHC Website
www.iowapainthorseclub.com

 for all Iowa Paint Horse Club information
Follow Iowa Paint Horse Club and 

Iowa Paint Horse Youth Club on Facebook

Directory Editors:
        Jeannie Stolee	 515-290-8744
        Emily Fuller 		 515-402-6190
        Kim  Kass 		  319-984-6950 
Graphic Artist:	        
        Mary Noonan	 402-923-0972

 Iowa APHA Directors:
Gregg Reisinger, APHA President

Jerry Cable, Cary Roth, Jennifer Sheriff
Carrie Gulling (alternate)

Terrianne Larson (past President)
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March 8 & 9				    Iowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, IA
					     2 days / 2 judges each day

April 26 & 27			   Winter Warm Up, Iowa Equestrian Center
					     Cedar Rapids, IA   2 days / 2 judges each day
 
May 24, 25 & 26			   Memorial Day Classic, Iowa Equestrian Center
					     Cedar Rapids, IA   6 open judges / 10 youth/amateur judges
  
July 12 & 13				   Iowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, IA
					     2 days / 2 judges each day
 
September 20 & 21			  State Show & Futurity, Iowa State Fairgrounds
					     Des Moines, IA   4 judges - POR
 
October 11 & 12			   OctoberFest, Iowa Equestrian Center
					     Cedar Rapids, IA   2 days / 2 judges each day

2014 Calendar - Tentative (please watch the website for any changes) IPHC

President		
Lonnie McLain
524 Carrie Ln.
Altoona, IA  50009
515-321-8369
lonniemclain@yahoo.com

Vice President
Kim Kass
1241 E. Fayette St.
Denver, IA  50622
319-984-6950
kak12500@aol.com

Secretary
Carrie Gulling
8370 NE 27th Ave.
Altoona, IA  50009
515-967-6454
crgulling@aol.com	

Treasurer
Joel Hergenreter
14803 NE White Oak Dr.
Elkhart, IA  50073
515-491-3365
joelhergenreter@gmail.com

The IPHC BoardIPHC

SE Directors
Clint Roth
3220 Redwood Ave.
Wayland, IA  52654
319-931-7266	
clintkatieroth@hotmail.com
NE Directors
Terri Bohnsack
25619 270th St.
Reinbeck, IA  50669
319-345-6400
dakota352@yahoo.com
SW Directors
Kimberly Borcherding
1182 11th St., #11
West Des Moines, IA  50265
319-404-3704
kborcherding@gmail.com
NW Director	
Earl Vold
2640 Little Wall Lake	
Kamrar, IA  50132
515-291-4567
earl.vold@gmail.com
Director at Large
Kaitlin Westphal
613 E. 16th St.
Ames, IA  50010
641-990-6580
kaitlin.westphal@gmail.com

Director at Large
Sandy Winterowd 
2525 State St 
Ely, IA 52227 
319-350-8816 
paint@southslope.net

Iowa Paint Breeders 
Futurity Committee

Carrie Gulling
515-967-6454
crgulling@aol.com

Jeannie Stolee
515-290-8744
jstolee25@yahoo.com

Michelle Kelber
641-485-6339
michellekelber@heartofiowa.net

Cindy Westphal
641-990-6355
westphal@partnercom.net

Kaitlin Westphal
641-990-6580
kaitlin.westphal@gmail.com

The 2014 Board will be elected in January of 2014.
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CONGRATULATIONS TO THE
IPHC 2013 RESERVE

ALL AROUND CHAMPIONS

Youth 14-18
Some Sweet Machine and Sara Beth Carr  390

Novice Youth
WP Dolly Deluxe and Cheyanne Hunt  435

Youth 13 & Under
Charismas Molly Brown and Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg  147

Youth Walk-Trot
Rapped In Paint and Mikayla Hatcher  214

Amateur
Chex N Checkers and Stacie Webster  430

on the IPHC cover ...

CONGRATULATIONS
TO THE IPHC 2013 

ALL AROUND CHAMPIONS

Youth Walk-Trot 
Zip Me In Velvet and Sydney Hatcher  340

Novice Youth
Famous N Foolish and Whitney Vesey  627

Youth 13 & Under
Sheik Sock Broker and Brittany Disch  267

Youth 14-18
My World Is Zippin and Raigen Furness  397

Amateur Walk-Trot
One Hot Rodder and Deb Larson  115

Novice Amateur
Zip Me Enough and Sarah Hoerler  258

Amateur
Talkabout A Roadster and Lindsay McLain  566
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2013 Year End Results IPHC

Amt Hunter Under Saddle All Ages			 
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 128
Talkabout A Roadster	 Lindsay McLain		 114
Painted Artifacts	 Rachel Halbach		   45
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		      9

Amt Horsemanship All Ages			 
Talkabout A Roadster	 Lindsay McLain		 135
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 103
Dun N Country		  Carol Timke		    28
Jose Cuervo N Jack	 Christine Woodford	   27
Zippo Be Me		  Kristen A Gilmere	   17

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages			 
Talkabout A Roadster	 Lindsay McLain		 116
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	   69
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		    18

Amt Yearling Longe Line			 
Only A Kiss		  Lyle Hanson		  91
Invite Me With Roses	 Terri Bohnsack		  81

Amt Halter Mares All Ages			 
MMM MMM Good	 Joann M Howerton	 108
Native Finale		  Kim Kass		    62
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		    31
Zip Me Enough		  Sarah Hoerler		    16

Amt Halter Geldings All Ages			 
Obsesed To Be Cool	 Lindsay McLain		 94
Ricky Bobby		  Joann M Howerton	 90
Fancy Red Husler	 Sandra Winterowd	 59
One Hot Rodder	 Deb Larson		  39
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 17

Amt Showmanship At Halter All Ages			 
Talkabout A Roadster	 Lindsay McLain		 112
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	   62
Jose Cuervo N Jack	 Christine Woodford	   41
Chex Annie Jo		  Kaitlin Westphal		   39
Dun N Country		  Carol Timke		    36
One Hot Rodder	 Ronald D Larson	   24
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		    12
Fancy Red Husler	 Sandra Winterowd	   10

Amt Trail All Ages			 
One Hot Rodder	 Ronald D Larson	 68
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		  67
Jose Cuervo N Jack	 Christine Woodford	 42

Amt Western Pleasure All Ages			 
Talkabout A Roadster	 Lindsay McLain		 89
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 51
Uh Huh Im Good	 Heather Acosta		 50
PRF Ive Ben Dirty	 Cindy Greiman		  49
Its Always On		  Steve Gulling		  44
Zippo Be Me		  Kristen A Gilmere	 43
Shes The Good Stuff	 Taylor Royster		  17
Sparkles In The Rock	 Richard Estling		  15

Amt 45 & Over Western Pleasure			 
Only In The Spotlite	 Ronald D Larson	   80
Shes Suddenly Ours	 Colleen Huedepohl-Conrad  76

Amt Walk-Trot Showmanship
One Hot Rodder	 Deb Larson		  18

Amt Walk Trot West Pleasure
One Hot Rodder	 Deb Larson		  38
A Real Charlie Horse	 Donna Morey		  10

Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship	
One Hot Rodder	 Deb Larson		  20

Amt Walk-Trot Trail
One Hot Rodder	 Deb Larson		  18

Hunter Under Saddle All Ages	
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 86
Charismas Evan	 Gregg Reisinger	 47
And Hes Fancy		 Stephanie S Strathe	 28

Green Hunter Under Saddle			 
Fancy Impress Dollar	 Jodie R Bredlow	 74
Dun N Country		  Carol Timke		  34
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		  20

Green Trail
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  91
Some Sweet Machine	 Mary Ann Carr		  71
Only Good Intentions	 Michael/Edie Hatcher	 67
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 47
Charismas Molly Brow	 Jill Kuyava		  39
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		  23

Green Western Pleasure			 
Shes Suddenly Ours	 Colleen Huedepohl-Conrad 70
Instinctively Dirty	 Raina Parsons		    57
Only Good Intentions	 Michael or Edie Hatcher	  49
A Southern Sudden	 Sherri Anderson		   37

Yearling Geldings			 
WR Exceptional Review	Kim Kass		  29

3 Year Old Geldings			 
Obsesed To Be Cool	 Lynelle McLain		  27

Aged Geldings			
Ricky Bobby		  Fred/Joann Howerton	 74
One Hot Rodder	 Ron & DebLarson	 68
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  54

Yearling Mares			
Fancy Me In Lace	 Lynelle McLain		  52
Native Finale		  Kim Kass		  30

3 Year Old Mares			 
MMM MMM Good	 Fred/Joann Howerton	 35
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2013 Year End ResultsIPHC

Aged Mares
Some Sweet Machine	 Mary Ann Carr		  85
WP Dolly Deluxe	 Cheyanne Hunt		 78
My World Is Zippin	 Elaine M Peterson	 51
Miss Gogo Boots	 Jill Kuyava		  44
Charismas Molly Brown	Jill Kuyava		  16

Yearling Longe Line			 
Only A Kiss		  Lori Hanson		  67
Invite Me With Roses	 Terri Bohnsack		  57

Novice Amt Hunter Under Saddle All Ages
Painted Artifacts	 Rachel Halbach		 62
And Hes Fancy		 Stephanie S Strathe	 56

Novice Amt Horsemanship All Ages			 
Chex N Checkers	 Stacie A Webster	 119
Zip Me Enough		  Sarah Hoerler		    80
PRF Ive Ben Dirty	 Cindy Greiman		    29

Novice Amt Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages
Dun N Country		  Carol Timke		  57
And Hes Fancy		 Stephanie S Strathe	 50

Nov Amt Showmanship at Halter All Ages
Chex Annie Jo		  Kaitlin Westphal		 128
Zip Me Enough		  Sarah Hoerler		    84
Im Obviously Zippo	 Ashley Petersen	   50
Fancy Red Husler	 Sandra Winterowd	   45

Novice Amt Trail All Ages	
PRF Ive Ben Dirty	 Cindy Greiman		  24

Novice Amt West Pleasure All Ages			 
Shes Suddenly Ours	 Colleen Huedepohl-Conrad  102
Good Publicity		  Jamie Bishop		    100
Fancy Form		  Pamela Radintz		     80
Zip Me Enough		  Sarah Hoerler		      78

Overo Color			 
One Hot Rodder	 Ron & Deb Larson	 74
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 64
My World Is Zippin	 Elaine M Peterson	 49
Native Finale		  Kim Kass		  48

Tobiano Color			 
Only Good Intentions	 Mike/Edie Hatcher	 62
Invite Me With Roses	 Terri Bohnsack		  43

Trail All Ages			 
Some Sweet Machine	 Mary Ann Carr		  81
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  53
My World Is Zippin	 Elaine M Peterson	 50
Fancy Red Husler	 Darrell Winterowd	 50
PRF Ive Ben Dirty	 Cindy Greiman		  43
Only Good Intentions	 Mike/Edie Hatcher	 28

Sr Western Pleasure
PRF Ive Ben Dirty	 Cindy Greiman		  70
Some Sweet Machine	 Mary Ann Carr		  53
Zippo Be Me		  Kristen A Gilmere	 40
Shes The Good Stuff	 Taylor Royster		  34

Gary was a long-time IPHC member and 
valued Director for many years.  He passed 
away September 27, 2012 and was awarded 
the Helen McLain Award posthumously at the 
2013 awards banquet.  His knowledge, well
thought-out decisions and smile are missed.

CONGRATULATIONS TO
Gary Creasman

2013 Helen McLain Award Recipient

Pictured from L-R are the winners of the three 
heats of dog races and their owners: Laurie 

Strong, Sue Bauman, Jessica Gryskiewicz and 
handler Christie Larson.  The overall champion 

was the dog owned by Jessica Gryskiewicz, 
with help of handler Christie Larson.

The Memorial Day Classic has gone to the dogs!







Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
A Magicle Moment	 Taylor Roth		  131
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  112
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		    87
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    74
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		    44
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		    20

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation	
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  86
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  68
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		  65

Novice Youth Horsemanship
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  124
Zipped In Pleasure	 Kacie Royster		  120
A Magicle Moment	 Taylor Roth		  106
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    97
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		    35

Novice Youth Showmanship			 
Zipped In Pleasure	 Kacie Royster		  115
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  109
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  103
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    50
Zippininthemoment	 Kirsten A Pfab		    36
So U Think U Candance	 Bryn Nelson		    16

Novice Youth Trail			 
A Naked Cowgirl		 Taylor Roth		  69
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  67
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		 57
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 47
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		  19

Novice Youth Western Pleasure			
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  119
Zipped In Pleasure	 Kacie Royster		  100
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    68
Too Kool For Hugs	 Brooke Hammond	   62
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		    51
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		    27

Walk-Trot Showmanship 5-10			 
Adventuress Fleet	 Cole Janssen		  73
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  72
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  53

Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 5-10			 
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  91
Adventuress Fleet	 Cole Janssen		  45
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  37

Walk-Trot West. Horsemanship 5-10
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  78
Adventuress Fleet	 Cole Janssen		  59
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  49

Walk-Trot Trail 5-10
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  28
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  24

Walk-Trot Working HUS 5-10
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  34
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  28

Walk-Trol Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10	
Zip Me In Velvet		  Sydney Hatcher		  37
Rapped In Paint		  Mikayla Hatcher		  23

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18	
All About The Goods	 Taylor Kokemiller		 140
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	   70
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		    68
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    44

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under			
A Magicle Moment	 Taylor Roth		  79
Sheik Sock Broker	 Brittany Disch		  75
Charismas Molly Brown	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	 25

Youth English Equitation 14-18			 
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		  88
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  73

Youth English Equitation 13 & Under			 
Sheik Sock Broker	 Brittany Disch		  71
Charismas Molly Brown	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	 46

Youth Halter Geldings All Ages			 
Ricky Bobby		  Curtis Howerton		  134
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  116
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		    53
Sheik Sock Broker	 Brittany Disch		    36
Hot Shot Teddy		  Mallory Pohren		    27

Youth Horsemanship 14-18			 
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		 87
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		  71

Youth Horsemanship 13 & Under			 
Zipped In Pleasure	 Kacie Royster		  64
Sheik Sock Broker	 Brittany Disch		  35
Charismas Molly Brown	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	 11
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2013 Youth Year End Awards IPHC



2013 Youth Year End AwardsIPHC

Youth Lead-Line 8 & Under
Zip Me In Velvet		  Abbie Hatcher		  57
Chex N Checkers	 Alexis Hergenreter	 39

Youth Halter Mares All Ages
MMM MMM Good	 Curtis Howerton		  144
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		   87
WP Dolly Deluxe		 Cheyanne Hunt		    81
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	   66
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		    44
Adventuress Fleet	 Cole Janssen		    31
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		    27
Miss Gogo Boots	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	   26

Youth Showmanship 14-18
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		  98
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		 93
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 71
All About The Goods	 Taylor Kokemiller		 57
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  39
Lucky Looks		  Lynze Moon		  20
Zippininthemoment	 Kirsten A Pfab		    7

Youth Showmanship 13 & Under	
Zipped In Pleasure	 Kacie Royster		  53
Sheik Sock Broker	 Brittany Disch		  50
A Naked Cowgirl		 Taylor Roth		  45
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		  13
Charismas Molly Brown	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	   4

Youth Trail 18 & Under	
My World Is Zippin	 Raigen Furness		  96
Famous N Foolish	 Whitney Vesey		  78
Charismas Molly Brown	 Kylie Kuyava-DeBerg	 61
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		 52
A Naked Cowgirl		 Taylor Roth		  47
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 42
Invite Linda		  Mallory Pohren		  24

Youth West Pleasure 14-18
All About The Goods	 Taylor Kokemiller		 98
Some Sweet Machine	 Sarah Beth Carr		 71
Fancy Form		  Alexandra Radintz	 52

Youth West Pleasure 13 & Under
A Magicle Moment	 Taylor Roth		  102
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2013 Breeders Futurity

Late Fillies   ($7,753.70)
1 MTS Obviously Cool
2 A Cute Reflection
3 Poisen Wears Prada
4 Look Im Kiddin
5 Y Not Paint Me

Early Fillies  ($7753.70)
1 Take A Look
2 Boy Sheza Treasure
3 RD Fanciest Sockett
4 Clues Last Playgirl
5 Quik Miss Miranda

Late Stallions  ($12405.92)
1 I’ll Be Awesome
2 The Dirty Duke
3 Why Not This Kid
4 Vision of All Star
5 MGM Grand
6 Sonny Cool Husler
7 Crime Scene
8 Obviously A Cool Dude

Early Stallions  ($13956.66)
1 Hes To Cool To Play
2 Im The Coolest Kid
3 RD Imprinted Touch
4 Hes A Knight Man
5 Todays Top Story
6 Phenomenal Profile
7 Y Not Steal The Show
8 Sockett To Em Skip
9 De Dream Boy

Yearling Mares  ($3883.20)
1Show Diva
2 De Chance To Execute
3 RD Fanciest Pizzazz
4 Shezawesternkindacool

IPHC

Michael & Teresa Schnur
Richard Delagardelle
Mark & Deb Iserman
Scott Bienfang
Ayers 4-Aces

Circle J
Richard Delagardelle
Richard Delagardelle
Marvin Wink
Wes Stolee

Bruce & Bev Baker
Harold & Patricia Ackley
Leon & Terry Borcherding
Kellie Nihiser
JoAnn Brandau
Ron & Alice Billingsley
Brad Pithan
Larry & Elaine Anderson

Bruce & Bev Baker
James & Lynette Knierim
Richard Delagardelle
Marvin Wink
Mark & Deb Iserman
Richard Delagardelle
Ron & Laura Bates
Larry & Elaine Anderson
Richard Delagardelle

Jennifer Sheriff
Richard Delagardelle
Richard Delagardelle
Mary Beth Hugo 

Katelyn Hood
Leon Borcherding
Mark Iserman
Laura Bates
Todd Ayers

James Miller
Leon Borcherding
Richard Delagardelle
Tom Lueck
Wes Stolee

Bruce Baker
Katelyn Hood
Leon Borcherding
Taylor Luneak
JoAnn Brandau
Lyle Hansen
Brad Pithan
Larry Anderso

Bruce Baker
Steve Morse
Leon Borcherding
Tom Lueck
Mark Iserman
Lonnie McLain
Laura Bates
Larry Anderson
Taylor Luneak

Katelyn Hood
Leon Borcherding
Richard Delagardelle
Mary Beth Hugo

 $2,326.11 
 $1,938.43 
 $1,550.74 
 $1,163.06 
 $775.37 
 
 
 $2,326.11 
 $1,938.43 
 $1,550.74 
 $1,163.06 
 $775.37  

 $2,605.24 
 $2,233.07 
 $1,860.89 
 $1,612.77 
 $1,364.65 
 $1,116.53 
 $868.41 
 $744.36 

 $2,930.90 
 $2,512.20 
 $2,093.50 
 $1,814.37 
 $1,395.67 
 $1,116.53 
 $837.40 
 $697.83 
 $558.27 

 $1,553.28 
 $1,164.96 
 $776.64 
 $388.32 

Foal Name		    Owner		         Exhibitor	     		  Sire

Never Too Cool
Phenomenal Execute
Poise N Tuff
Kiddin Too
Y Not Socks

Kids Second
De Secured Boy
RD Imprinted
Obvious First Clue
Awesome Imprint

What An Awesome Kid
Dirty Impression
De Star Kid
All Star Kid
Double Down Vegas
Never Too Cool
Tru Skips Fox
Skips Obvious Clue

What An Awesome Kid
All Star Kid
RD Imprinted
A White Knight
Poise N Tuff
Phenomenal Execute
Y Not Socks
Skips Obvious Clue
De Secured Boy

Dirty Impression
Phenomenal Execute
RD Imprinted
Forever Western

Take A Look Show DivaMTS Obviously Cool
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Yearling Geldings  ($3397.80)
1 Red Solo Cup By Kid
2 Tardee Imprint
3 Y Not The Prophet 
4 WR Exceptional Review

Yearling Stallions   ($485.00)
1  Rock Awesome

Longe Line  ($7281.00)
1 Shes So Sultry
2 A Jellybean Impulse
3 It’s the Simple Things
3 Ms Rock Solid
5 Ride N The Range
6 Scandalized
7 Face It Im Scenic
8 Supreme Sip of Scotch

Non Pro 2 Year Old  ($7262.04)
1 The Good Life
2 Zip That Fancy
2 An Intimidating Zippo

Open 2 Year Old  ($9682.72)
1 Truly Good N Sultry
2 Apassionforpleasure
3 Noterized
4 Fancy Huslers Necoia
4 Fancys Heaven Sent

3 Year Old Western Pleasure  ($2500.00)
1 Red Solo Cup
2 Instinctively Dirty
3 Rios Hot Belle
4 Only In The Spotlite

James & Lynette Knierim
Wes Stolee
DeWayne Arends
Kim Kass

Wes Stolee

Joe Hansen
Debi & Loren East
Donna Lubahn
Gary & Diane Handeland
Chad Lindaman
Ashton Hilbert
Joe & Susan Peed
Randy & Kelly Kearn

Tracey Hoffman
Chad Lindaman
Rebecca Jones

Bob & Trudy Menke
Bob & Trudy Menke
Jill Stenroos
Darrel & Sandra Winterowd
Darrel & Sandra Winterowd

Debi & Loren East
Raina Parsons
S Underwood & D Garrison
Ronald & Deborah Larson

Steve Morse
JoAnn Brandau
Todd Ayers
Dave Breitberg

Wes Stolee

Joe Hansen
Mike Hachtel
Donna Lubahn
Vicki Endorf
Julie Burchett
Ashton Hilbert
Casey Badger
Kelly Kearn

Tracey Hoffman
Chad Lindaman
Rebcca Jones

Courtney Menke
Erin Lierance
Wade Spell
Tory Wells
Carla Breiser-Hinton

Mike Hachtel
Erik Parsons
Erin Lieuvanne
Ron Larson

All Star Kid
Awesome Imprint
Y Not Socks
Exceptional Look

Awesome Imprint

Good N Sultry
A Scenic Impulse
Fleeting Conclusion
A Real Rock
Fancy Be Me
Radicalized
A Scenic Impulse
Scotch Bar Image

Good N Sultry
Fancy Be Me
Intimidating Te

Good N Sultry
Good N Sultry
Radicalized
Mr Fancy Executive
Zippos Heaven Sent

Zippos Sensation
Sudden Instinct
Senic Rio Krymsun
By Appointment Only

 
 $1,359.12 
 $1,019.34 
 $679.56 
 $339.78 

 $485.00 

$1,529.01 
 $1,310.58 
 $1,019.34 
 $1,019.34 
 $800.91 
 $655.29 
 $509.67 
 $436.86

 $3,631.02 
 $1,815.51 
 $1,815.51

 $3,873.09 
 $2,904.82 
 $1,936.54 
 $484.14 
 $484.14 

 

$1,000.00 
 $750.00 
 $500.00 
 $250.00 

Red Solo Cup By Kid Truly Good N SultryThe Good Life

Foal Name		    Owner		         Exhibitor	     		  Sire
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2013 Breeders Futurity IPHC









2013 IPHC Fun IPHC
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IPHCYouth Membership List
Ayers, Jessica
Benes, Laddy
Borg, Hannah, Heidi, Hunter
Bredlow, Ashley
Carlson, Ella
Carr, Sarah Beth
Cavan, Hailey Jo & MaKayla
Cole, Alexus
Daily, Samantha
Disch, Brittany & Carsyn
Distad, Devin
Egan, Maresa & Mikaela
Frickson, Alyssa
Furness, Angelina, Raigen, Taylar
Granger, Leah
Hammond, Brooke
Hanson, Chase
Hatcher, Abbie, Mikayla, Sydney
Hergenreter, Alexis
Howerton, Curtis
Hunt, Cheyanne
Hunt, Jacob
Janssen, Cole
Jordan, Olivia
Kelley, Paige
Kimpling, Loren
Knight, Breanna
Knight, Laurell
Kokemiller, Taylor
Kunkel, Natalie, Dylin, Ethan
Kuyava-Deberg, Kylie
Loring, Alyce
Loring, Elinor
Michel, Austen, Alex, Dominic
Miller, Emily
Moon, Lynze Jean
Nelson, Bryn
Padgett, Kelsey & LIndsey
Pappan, Justin & Hunter
Pfab, Kirsten & Mikayla
Pohlman, Cole & John (Mac)
Pohren, Mallory
Radintz, Allie
Rich, Danielle & Dillon
Roth, Carli & Cooper
Roth, Lindsey, Meredith, Taylor

802 12th
10537 State Hwy 22
86474 Hwy 9
2522 Hwy 18
3579 Hammond Ave
PO Box 2633 - 5704 Hwy 7 S
411 Meadow Lake Rd
262 Wisher Rd
8767 Sunny Hill Dr
N5440 Center Rd
17086 750th Ave
1651 Old Highway 19
7894 23rd St N
11586 30th
26701 Meadow Ridge Drive
2575 Sockum Ridge Road
1881 E Berry Rd
493 Ewart Rd
14803 NE White Oak Dr.
1526 Knox Hwy 28
4898 K Ave
4898 K Ave
17086 750th Ave
4722 Butterfield Rd.
604 Trollwood Dr.
8600 NW 16th
775 280th St
775 280th St
1688 U Ave.
PO Box 112
6820 Hollis Rd
1128 Rochester Ave.
1128 Rochester Ave.
56501 Highway 63
292 Mission Ave W
1300 Jackson Drive
111 Wilson St
4424 S. Bluff Center Rd
6289 Gear St
1606 Crabapple Ln
7485 W 140th St N
2727 Summer St
2056 540th St
12176 55th St.
3220 Redwood Ave.
150 3rd St.

Grundy Center
Wells
Allen
Spencer
Stratford
Harrison
Jewell
Patoka
Clive
Monroe
Albert Lea
Red Wing
Oakdale
St. Charles
Elko
Washington
Cedar Rapids
Grinnell
Elkhart
Williamsfield
Wapello
Wapello
Albert Lea
Cedar Falls
Albert Lea
Ankeny
Ogden
Ogden
Madrid
Glencoe
Hudson
Iowa City
Iowa City
Zumbro Falls
Newton
Marion
Alden 
Shelton
Prole
Granger
Mingo
Burlington
Alber City 
Ottumwa
Wayland
Mt. Pleasant

IA
MN
NE
IA
IA
AZ
IA
IL
IA
WI
MN
MN
MN
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
MN
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
MN
NE
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

50638
56097
68710
51301
50249
72602
50130
62875
50325
53566
56007
55066
55128
50240
55020
52353
52403
50112
50073
61489
52653
52653
56007
50613
56007
50023
50212
50212
50156
55336
50693
52245
52245
55991
50208
52302
56009
68876
50229
50109
50168
52601
50510
52501
52654
52641

319-824-6087
952-290-1064
402-369-2291
712-260-6006
515-835-2125
870-715-9790
515-836-8555
618-267-9939
319-899-1926
608-214-1989
507-383-9171
651-388-9841
651-331-0145
641-764-2882
612-327-3338
319-653-1605
319-270-9745
641-821-0284
515-491-3365
309-639-2735
319-523-2724
319-523-2724
507-383-9171
319-988-9249
507-373-7512
515-250-5251
515-230-5281
515-230-5281
515-795-2574
320-282-5847
319-404-1421
319-354-6491
319-354-6491
507-251-2966
641-791-0914
319-981-1102
507-383-7421
308-380-5228
515-778-4735
515-988-8386
641-521-3142
319-572-4994
712-229-1921
641-682-6740
319-931-7266
319-931-7266
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Royster, Kacie
Siddons, Rachel & Sarah
Taylor	 Jessica & Jennifer
Van Hal, Kavan
Vesey, Whitney
Vold, Kamryn & Lauren
Vroegh, Mallory
Wetzel, Lauren

2326 Brushy Creek Road
4702 Thorne Rd
11603 NW 121st St
57 Peppermint Ct
9662 Inwood St
3244 Saratoga Ave
17477 141 Diagonal
52391 State Hwy. 109

Duncombe
Marengo 
Granger
Lake Jackson
Indianola
Jewell
Granger
Wells

IA
IL
IA
TX
IA
IA
IA
MN

50532
60152
50109
77566
50125
50130
50109
56097

515-543-5515
815-861-4955
515-999-2768
507-383-5847
515-961-6962
515-827-5453
515-202-8240
507-553-5087
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Ackley, Harold and Pat
Acosta, Heather
Amundson, Paul
Anderson, Larry & Elaine
Anderson, Sherri   
Arends, DeWayne & Lucy
Ayers, Todd
Ayers, E.R. (Bob)

Badger, Casey
Badgerow, Tim & Marriel
Baker, Bruce & Bev
Bates, Ron & Laurie
Beierschmitt, Brenda & Don
Bell, Ann
Benes, Megan  
Berg, Sam
Bergkamp, Jim & Judy
Berke, Kristin
Bernard, Danielle
Bevans, Jennifer & Jim
Bickford, Sybil
Bienfang, Scott
Billingsley, Alice & Ronald
Bishop, Jamie
Blow, Steven & Dana
Bohnsack, Terri
Bolian, Neisha
Borcherding, Kimberly
Borcherding, Leon & Terry
Borg, Debbie & Terry
Brandau, JoAnn
Bredlow, Gerry & Jodie
Breiser-Hinton, Carla
Breitberg, Dave  
Brenneman, Vic
Broshar, Julie
Burchett, Julie
Bushbaum, Charlotte
Butler, Brad

Cable, Jerry
Carlson, Douglas & Sheila
Carr, Mary Ann
Cavan, Kellie
Christensen, Mervin & Jeanine
Colbert, Erika
Cole, Fred & Vanessa
Conrad, Michael & Colleen
Couch, Mindi

Daily, Janet
Davis, Seth
Delagardelle, Richard  
Disch, Dave & Jennifer
Distad, Jodie
Dobranski, Jody

3089 260th
1810 Hemlock Place #107
PO Box 112
24492 140th St.
23916 County Rd 1
PO Box 156
802 12th
19546 M Ave

3013 170th St
41598 310th St
62739 145th Ave.
18641 Concord Ave
1633 Baxter Ave
2659 260 St
10537 State Hwy 2
2317 W. Ridgeway Ave.
100 Angela Dr.
4090 170th Ave.
8717 Urbandale Ave Apt 2
26604 Goodson Road
945 Whittington Dr
22712 N Avenue
1945 Henley Ave
10858 Shagbark Rd
208 S. Pine St
25619 270th St
6007 N Sheridan Rd Apt 28F
1182 11th St Unit 11
14956 W Ave
86474 Hwy 9
4146 310th St.
2522 Hwy 18
1185 11th St
425 Holly Lynn Rd
29293 190th St
3239 E. Big Rock Rd.
2206 60th St
9417 Streeter Rd
8600 NW 16th

56967 245th St.
3579 Hammond Ave
PO Box 2633 - 5704 Hwy 7 S
411 Meadow Lake Rd
70535 Lansing Rd
1927 145th Ave.
262 Wisher Rd
1300 PP Ave
1925 Connie Drive

8767 Sunny Hill Dr
802 Beacon St
21639 225th St
N5440 Center Rd
17086 750th Ave
1621 265th Street

Fredericksberg
Schaumburg
Zearing
Sumner
Elk River
Oxford
Grundy Center
Holland

Vincent
Kingsley
Kellogg
Wellsburg
Jesup
Marshaltown
Wells
Cedar Falls
Webster City
Royal
Urbandale 
Roland 
Geneva
Grundy Center
Independence 
Dubuque
New London
Reinbeck
Chicago
West Des Moines
Sumner
Allen
Clear Lake
Spencer
Marion
Cary 
Harper
Waterloo
Ackley
Cedar Falls
Ankeny

Ames
Stratford
Harrison
Jewell
Wiota
Manchester
Patoka
Marengo 
Crest Hill

Clive
Palmyra
Grundy Center
Monroe
Albert Lea
Melbourne

IA
IL
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA

IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
AR
IL
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
NE
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

IA
IA
AZ
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IL

IA
WI
IA
WI
MN
IA

50630
60173
50278
50674
55330
52323
50638
50642

50594
51028
55945
50680
50648
50158
56097
50613
50597
51357
50322
72135
60134
50638
50644
52003
52645
50669
60660
50265
50674
68710
50428
51301
52302
60013
52231
50703
50601
50613
50023

50010
50249
72602
50130
50274
52052
62875
52301
60403

50325
53156
50638
53566
56007
50162

563-237-5903
630-370-1060
515-708-5781
563-578-5444
612-245-8713
319-210-1630
319-824-6138
319-824-6138

515-570-2702
712-253-8925
507-767-2263
515-290-6085
319-827-6808
641-752-3967
952-290-1064
319-493-8558
515-832-2379
712-363-1900
515-835-2829
501-690-0991
630-262-0588
319-824-3144
319-334-3051
563-584-0937
319-931-7740
319-231-1934
770-595-0106
319-404-3704
563-578-5532
402-369-2291
641-529-2134
712-260-6006
319-521-3709
847-363-5020

319-233-2078
641-485-9446
319-404-1570
515-250-5251

515-231-2095
515-835-2125
870-715-9790
515-836-8555
712-774-5326
563-922-2507
618-267-9939
319-642-7224
815-252-3523

319-899-1926
847-789-6322
319-239-8771
608-214-1989
507-383-9171
641-750-1543
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Dykstra, Dwayne & Sandi

East, Debi
Ebersole, DeAnn  
Eden, Jennifer
Egan, Dennis & Sue
Endorf, Vicki
Estling, Richard & Connie

Filipiak, Deborah
Frank, Elgene
Frickson, Laura
Frost DVM, Phyllis
Fuller, Donald & Becky
Fuller, Emily
Furness, Dean & Deonne

Gagnon, Charlotte
Gilmere, Kristen
Goecke, Kathy
Gogerty, Megan & Matt
Granger, Beth
Greiman, Ed & Cindy
Greiman, Florence
Gronwall, Karla
Grunewald, Dan
Gulling, Carrie and Steve

Haahr, Dana & Joyce
Hachtel, Mike
Hager, Michele & Ken
Hager, Candi
Hager, Michael  
Halbach, Rachel
Halverson, David & Terrie
Hammel, Frank & Sharon
Hammer, Patricia
Hammond, Beth
Handeland, Gary & Diane
Hansen, Don & Sherry
Hansen, Joe
Hanson, Lori & Lyle
Hartman, Duane & Joyce
Hatcher, Edie & Mike
Heckaman, Erin Page
Herman, Ann
Hilbert, Ashton & Anthony
Hindman, Jennifer
Hoerler, Sarah
Hoffman, Tracey
Hood, Kaitlyn
Howdle, Hillary
Howerton, Rick & JoAnn
Hugo, Mary Beth
Hunt, Sherri & John
Huth, Meghan

24827 Nixon St.

2911 Maple Cove
1446 Kirkwood Ave
335 Pebble Ln
1651 Old Highway 19
8125 Moline Rd
9481 W. Hwy 316

36386 Freestone Road
19654 W Ave.
7894 23rd St N
2221 4th St SW
10052 NE 134th Ave
10052 NE 134 Ave
11586 30th

8324 12th Place
437 E Harrison St
PO Box 103
1307 Fairway Ave
26701 Meadow Ridge Drive
1955 Vail Ave.
2097 Sioux Ave
515 Eastgate Dr.
W2920 County Y
8370 NE 2th Ave

2050 590th
744 McGeehe Rd
1505 S. Union Road
1505 S. Union Road
1505 South Union Rd
1624 Fisher Ave.
4956 E US Hwy 36
1911 131st Ave
PO Box 400
2575 Sockum Ridge Road
1115 Twenty Oaks Dr
720 E. 30th St.
2428 9th Ave SW
1881 E Berry Rd
3335 W Ave.
493 Ewart Rd
29293 190th  
25338 630th Ave
5 E Prospect St
15726 290th St
4253 Mallard Pl. SE
510 Moore St

8986 NE 38th Ave
1526 Knox Hwy 28
2349 S Point Prairie
4898 K Ave
2623 Amber Ct

Pleasantville

Bountiful 
Jefferson
Hiawatha
Red Wing
Waterloo
Reddick

Grand Rapids
Dallas Center
Oakdale
Waverly
Maxwell
Maxwell
St. Charles

Kenosha
Washington
Nevada
Story City 
Elko
Garner
Garner
Waterloo
Jefferson
Altoona

Newell
Collinsville
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Woolstock
Urbana
Postville
Union
Washington
Story City 
Des Moines
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Fairbank
Grinnell
Harper
Alden 
Lu Verne
Radcliffe
Rochester
Owosso

Altoona
Williamsfield
Foristell
Wapello
Algonquin

IA

UT
IA
IA
MN
IA
FL

MN
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA

WI
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
WI
IA

IA
TX
IA
IA
IA
IA
OH
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
MN
MI

IA
IL
MO
IA
IL

50225

84010
50129
52233
55066
50703
32686

55744
50063
55128
50677
50161
50161
50240

53144
52353
50201
50248
55020
50438
50438
50703
53549
50009

50568
76233
50613
50613
50613
50599
43078
52162
50258
52353
50248
50317
52404
52403
50629
50112
52231
56009
50560
50203
55904
48867

50009
61489
63348
52653
60102

515-975-7766

801-971-3076
515-386-4096
319-981-5004
651-388-9841
319-240-5884
352-266-6517

563-452-3879
515-577-5207
651-331-0145
319-269-1207
515-669-9610
515-669-9610
641-764-2882

262-909-4656
319-461-8171

515-460-5031
612-327-3338
641-587-2626
641-923-3224
319-610-6029
262-853-3249
515-967-6454

712-272-4532
920-220-9405
319-290-3070
319-290-2984
319-290-2866
608-279-2122
937-869-1087
563-605-0157
641-849-0593
319-653-1605
515-231-2041
515-264-1622
319-310-0776
319-270-9745
319-635-2603
641-821-0284
319-330-0179
507-383-9818
641-485-9951
515-291-5366
641-590-3367
989-233-7137

515-238-9453
309-639-2735
314-749-3949
319-523-2724
630-779-7576
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Iserman, Mark & Deb

Johnson, Brittany
Jones, Rebecca
Jordan, Charlotte

Kass, Kim  
Kearn, Randy & Kelly
Kelley, Jeff & Amy
Kellogg, Charlie & Joan
Kintzel, Robert & Shirley
Klingaman, Kris
Knierim-Armstrong, Lynette & James
Knight, Stacey
Kokemiller, Greg & Heidi
Kunkel, Jana & Andrew
Kuyava, Jill

Larson, Christie & Kyle
Larson, Ron & Deb
Larson, Reid
Larson, Terrianne & William
Lieurance, Erin
Lind, Hannah
Lindaman, Chad  
Lindgren, Jamie
Lindgren, Patty
Long, Laurie
Loring, Brian & Doreen
Lubahn, Donna
Lueck, Tom
Luneack, Taylor

Martin, Samantha
Mathis, Betty
Maurer, Rebecca
McDonald, Cindy
McLain, Rick
McLain, Lynelle
McLain, Lonnie & Lindsay
Menke, Bob & Trudy
Menke, Courtney
Michel, Alicia & Dean
Miller, Judy L.
Miller, James & Colleen
Miller, James S. 
Miller, Kimberly
Miller, Shalyn
Mills, Ron & Collette
Mitchell, David   
Moeller, Jordan
Moon, Brandie Rae
Morey, Donna
Morse, Steve & Connie
Muhlenbruch, Mark & Deb
Munns, Suzanne

2156 Grand Ave

6615 Bristol Rd
406 Barnard Ave
4722 Butterfield Rd.

1241 E Fayette St
6732 Arrow Point Ct
604 Trollwood Dr.
2265 Three Bridges
829 Ocean Ave.
9503 N Blackhawk Buchanan Ave
4480 W Elwin Road
775 280th St
1688 U Ave.
PO Box 112
6820 Hollis Rd

2915 Clover Ridge Dr #206
74341 325th St
74341 325th St
1434 390th Street

340 SW 5th #613
2206 60th St
1232 Co. Rd. V
1232 Co. Rd. V
1714 270th St
1128 Rochester Ave.
4146 310th St.
600 Western College Rd
701 SW Graystone Dr

111 Maple St
2200 N.E. 88th St.
20517 N. Sandpiper Dr.
28727 Magnolia Rd
10166 Trail Ridge Dr
1611 Shadow Crest Dr
524 Carrie Ln
2375 Vermont Ave
20429 US Hwy 377
56501 Highway 63
15983 NE 112th St
23942 P Avenue
23942 P Avenue
292 Mission Ave W
PO Box 852
2576 Joplin Ave
2451 Pleasantview Dr F3
2153 29th St NW #10
1300 Jackson Drive
4765 525th Ave
6339 Norfolk Rd
340 80th St.
2317 W Ridgeway Ave

Waverly

Bristol
Rogersville
Cedar Falls

Denver
Marion
Albert Lea
Marshalltown
Clarence
Fairbank
Decatur 
Ogden
Madrid
Glencoe
Hudson

Chaska
Racine
Racine
Stratford

Des Moines
Ackley
Fremont
Fremont
Madrid
Iowa City
Clear Lake
Cedar Rapids
Grain Valley

Luzerne
Altoona
Spirit Lake
Underwood
Benbrook 
Corinth 
Altoona
Durant
Whitesboro
Zumbro Falls
Maxwell
Grundy Center
Grundy Center
Newton
Norfolk
Denver
Marion
Cedar Rapids
Marion
West Bend
Decatur 
Dows
Cedar Falls

IA

WI
MO
IA

IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
MN
IA

MN
MN
MN
IA

IA
IA
NE
NE
IA
IA
IA
IA
MO

IA
IA
IA
IA
TX
TX
IA
IA
TX
MN
IA
IA 
IA
IA
NE
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA

50677

53104
65742
50613

50622
52302
56007
50158
52216
50629
62521
50212
50156
55336
50693

55318
55967
55967
50249

50309
50601
68025
68025
50156
52245
50428
52404
64029

52257
50009
51360
51576
76126
76210
50009
52747
76273
55991
50161
50638
50638
50208
68702
50622
52302
52405
52302
50597
62521
50071
50613

319-32-6949

262-206-2054
417-429-8503
319-988-9249

319-984-6950
319-956-7021
507-372-7512
641-752-7328
563-542-3879
319-231-2541
217-454-6798
515-230-5281
515-795-2574
320-282-5847
319-404-1421

563-379-3030
507-533-4079
507-533-4079
515-838-2730

641-777-8917
641-485-4464
402-480-4899
402-727-1726
515-230-5287
319-354-6491
641-430-8252
319-310-4894
517-898-9924

319-521-1816
515-681-3797
605-695-2574
712-310-6738
641-891-3053
214-287-1373
515-321-8369
563-320-3902
563-529-0035
507-251-2966
515-215-0052
319-824-3692
319-824-3692 
641-791-0914
402-841-7368
319-984-6416
319-241-9392
319-899-8913
319-981-1102
515-320-1116
217-428-7923
641-425-5447
319-504-2389
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Murphy, Marty
Myran, Don

Nelsen, Joe
Nelson, Shannan
Nelson, Leann
Nihiser, Kellie
Nogosek, Nicole
Nolting, Jerry & Glena

O’Meara, Suzzette

Padgett, Julie
Pappan, Austin
Parsons, Erik & Raina Ford
Payne, Tiffany
Peed, Joseph & Sue
Petersen, Ashley
Peterson, Elaine & Ron Neth
Pfab, Laura
Phillips, Catherine
Pithan, Brad  
Pohlman, Mark & Tracy
Pohren, Doug  
Pohren, Megan & Matt
Pohren, Mandy
Pope, Gavin

Radintz, Pam
Reisinger, Gregg & Sandra
Rich, Chad & Heather
Riemenschneider, Mark & Becky
Roberts, Andrea
Robertson, Nancy
Roth, Clint & Katie
Roth, Cary & Nancy
Roth, Rodrick
Royster, Mike & Stacie
Royster, Taylor
Ruden, Monte
Runyan, Sam

Salisbury, Dan & Brenda
Sampson, Gary & Robin
Sandvig, Penny
Saterbak, Michael
Scheckel, Thomas & Patricia
Schmitz, Kimberly
Schnur, Michael & Theresa
Seibold, Cynthia
Sheriff, Larry & Nancy
Sheriff, Jennifer
Siddons, Diane & Mark
Skola, Janet
Spell, Wade & Laura
Springmeier, Lynn & Karen
Stark, Dana  

12492 135th St
1665 Hammer Rd

301 4th St
111 Wilson St
201 3rd St SE
1821 Jackstown Rd
25646 Pillsbury Ave
416 Mitchell St Apt 1

3434 S 17000 W Rd

4424 S. Bluff Center Rd
6289 Gear St
1415 74th St.
1509 South Union Rd
1571 Timber Ln
23817 510th St
426 16th
1606 Crabapple Ln
PO Box 112
1358 Peony Ln
7485 W 140th St N
2727 Summer St
2727 Summer St
2727 Summer St
18315 Red Barn Ln

2056 540th St
P.O. Box 511
12176 55th St.
2465 Cooper Ave.
102 Pappan Dr
18733 290th Ave
3220 Redwood Ave.
150 3rd St.
1040 Gabriel Ave.
2326 Brushy Creek Road
2326 Brushy Creek Road
31126 Cty. 51 Blvd.
4010 W 1st

5615 E. Dunkerton Rd
PO Box 714 
11236 263rd St
16930 150th Ave
21374 Hwy 62
PO Box 282
17648 Unity Ave
824 Oak Hill Rd
1129 Cerro Gordo St
1129 Cerro Gordo St
4702 Thorne Rd
3319 Eastern Ave
9115 Natural Bridge Rd
1531 Odessa Ave
1977 A Ave

Dawson
Albert Lea

Anita
Alden 
Boundurant
Paris
Lakeville
Ackley

Buckingham

Shelton
Prole
Eldora
Cedar Falls
Fort Dodge
Lake Mills
Sheldon
Granger
Glencoe
Boone
Mingo
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Raymond

Albert City 
Eldora
Ottumwa
State Center
Imperial
Harper
Wayland
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Duncombe
Duncombe
Red Wing
Cedar Falls

Waterloo
Iowa Falls
Clear Lake
Foreston
Bellevue
Gladbrook
Cresco 
Lake Barrington
Sheffield
Sheffield
Marengo 
Davenport
St Louis
New Hampton
Panora

IA
MN

IA
MN
IA
KY
MN
IA

IL

NE
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL

IA
IA
IA
IA
PA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MN
IA

IA
IA
IA
MN
IA
IA
IA
IL
IA
IA
IL
IA
MO
IA
IA

50066
56007

50020
56009
50035
40361
55044
50601

60917

68876
50229
50627
50613
50501
50450
51201
50109
55336
50036
50168
52601
52601
52601
62560

50510
50627
52501
50247
15126
52231
52654
52641
52641
50532
50532
55066
50613

50703
50126
50428
56330
52031
50635
52136
60010
50475
50475
60152
52802
63134
50659
50216

515-729-0088

712-762-3731
507-383-7421
515-402-7197
217-412-5963
952-240-4695
319-240-3307

630-222-2592

308-380-5228
515-991-9902
302-373-2372
319-290-4369
515-570-2102
641-293-5801
712-324-3444
515-988-8386
320-282-5847
515-450-7216
641-521-3142
319-572-4994
319-572-4994
319-572-4994
217-825-8682

712-229-1921
641-858-3233
641-682-6740
641-485-1135
724-695-0243
641-635-2015
319-931-7266
319-931-7266
319-217-1414
515-543-5515
515-543-5515
815-985-8535
319-404-8333

319-822-4645
641-373-6235
641-425-0781
769-639-0292
563-872-3398
641-751-3882
563-569-8670
847-898-2328
641-892-4488
641-892-4488
815-861-4955
563-880-9288
314-607-8615
319-350-3673
219-613-0651
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Stenroos, Tracy
Stenroos, Jill
Stokka, Corinna
Stolee, Jeannie
Stolee, Wes
Strathe, Tyler & Stephanie
Strong, Christopher
Struve, Delbert

Taylor, Teresa & Gary
Tegtmeier, Diane  
Timke, Carol & Mark
Tonniges, Clelland & Jean

Underwood, Steve
Upton, Sharri

Van Den Elzen, Sarah
Van Hal, Jennifer
Vesey, Mike & Stephanie
Virzi, Tammy
Vold, Earl & Lesa
Vold, Clark & Nicole
Vroegh, Shannon

Warburton, Ann
Webb, Shelby
Weber, Brittany
Webster, Stacie & Joel Hergenreter
Wells, Tory
Westphal, Kaitlin
Westphal, Chloe
Westphal, Cindy
Wetzel, Christie
Whitehurst, Melanie & Erik
Wills, Cassandra
Wink, Marvin & Adel
Winterowd, Sandra & Darrell
Woodford, Christine
Woodford, Kevin

15423 210th St. E
15423 210th St. E
527 7th St
1007 10th St
30867 F Ave
30645 620th St
5950 Robin Oak Ct
6922 320th St

11603 NW 121st St
6311 Waverly Rd
6289 Gear St
3408 Branched Oak Road

5639 17th Ave
1104 Bay Rd

6025 Military Rd
57 Peppermint Ct
9662 Inwood St
12115 218th Ave
2640 Little Wall Lake Rd
3244 Saratoga Ave
17477 141 Diagonal

1974 210th St.
29136 300th St
3229 Michigan Ave
14803 NE White Oak Dr.
2225 State St
1344 Walton Drive #104
1344 Walton Drive #104
13696 N. 107th Ave E
52391 State Hwy 109
609 MC 4023
310 SE Gateway Dr Apt 127
410 N. Maple Suite # 306
2525 State St
2550 Hindman Rd
1880 510th St

Hastings
Hastings
West Des Moines
Nevada
Radcliffe
Maxwell
Shoreview
Hartley

Granger
Cedar Falls
Prole
Staplehurst

Garrison
Johnsburg

Lena
Lake Jackson
Indianola
Columbus Junction
Kamrar
Jewell
Granger

Milford
Hinton
Mapleton
Elkhart
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